
 

 

Westfield Middle School’s Club Create 
2021-2022 Monthly Activities 3:00pm to 4:45pm 

 

September October November 
Wednesday - 9.22.2021 Monday - 10.18.2021 Wednesday - 11.17.2021 

A variety of Clay Activities & Open Studio Bubbles Fur Baby Painting Visiting Artist $10 Wreath Thankful Chalkboard Visiting Artist $10 

Monday - 9.27.2021 Wednesday - 10.27.2021 Monday - 11.29.2021 

No-Sew Sock Gnome Visiting Artist $10 Pumpkin Carving and/or Painting $5 Sand Art Drawings & Open Studio 

December January February 
Wednesday - 12.8.2021 Monday - 1.10.2022 Monday - 2.7.2022 

A variety of Holiday Crafts & Open Studio A variety of Snowman Crafts & Open Studio A variety of Clay Activities & Open Studio 

Wednesday - 12.15.2021 Monday - 1.31.2022 Wednesday - 2.16.2022 

Wooden Sleighs Visiting Artist $10 Proggy Animals & Open Studio Sky Paintings Visiting Artist $10 

March April May 
Thursday - 3.10.2022 Wednesday - 4.6.2022 Wednesday - 5.4.2022 

Shamrockin Painting Visiting Artist $10 Duct Tape Art & Open Studio Ceramic Planter Painting Visiting Artist $10 

Thursday - 3.17.2022 Wednesday 4.20.2022 Thursday - 5.12.2022 

Fuzzy Animal Keychains & Open Studio Chainmale Creations Visiting Artist $10 Perler Bead Art, Mini Bird Houses & Open Studio 

  

Please make sure you check our Club Create Google Classroom page too - Class join code: szcdybo 
Club Create Membership Sign Up Form - If you have any questions or concerns, please contact Mrs. Matt 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1-Yj0_Mk0cvyJA9OFwHcBfmGyqDUbTV-JX37X5BHgDFY/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1VDdruqgMN6bLK1YcbEvIk4_u74sZOoeGc_wvQTUtDzo/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1MkNmpoghlOWIN3hsZoxcOLfi4_1lr6Y63EWQEc7fowg/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1HFTy0TmqbGJqMprcsthlZfY0YFkjrwLEfEDvRN7LR58/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1NH4oNMQfIfEfL9KGtiRHn4_0qZhxM84nl3FVYcloOno/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1pH6F2YvygCKVvsPE6J_vv6n2dIzbYCSMEQiy-ZtVYzI/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/13HYI2O30JQjHpoC2qObTL7SklJ8mRgPFxSFEFVWO64E/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1K6u-Aizrwmfa82E8m1KpNJJKv6JrhkHWXpBJCrI6fKw/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1StEJkS8hwoD6lAGUSQNsBuSEtsxR6kVlINgi8o4EYt8/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/12EXhLJewIjxI06cAhfGRTQuKe-zlU5E2vsdd1yUCjJg/edit
https://www.perler.com/
https://classroom.google.com/c/MzkxOTgyNjY4Mjc4?cjc=szcdybo
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1kQ1kjyYRX0SSXFCzc-mJgdqf3SNGm_wYEdQ9eaNyD24/edit#gid=611088074
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ptlyaKr1KYRZ5JRmtI6tQD09ybhuDKQ0VC02f4hbS5s/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:dmatt@sd13.org

